\“ if /,,

<—=T0WY.
Fields of Opportunities STAT E @) F JOWA
TERRY BRANSTAD, GOVERNOR STATE APPEAL BOARD
KIM REYNOLDS, LT. GOVERNOR DAVID ROEDERER, DIRECTOR, DEPT. OF MANAGEMENT

MICHAEL L. FITZGERALD, TREASURER OF STATE
DAVID A. VAUDT, AUDITOR OF STATE

JAN A i

Qs iat o
Siate of 10W

January 5, 2012

Secretary to the Senate
Senate - Statehouse
LOCAL

Dear Secretary:

There are transmitted herewith claims against the State of Jowa to be filed with the Claims
Committee of the Senate.

These include 12 claims of general nature that were denied by the State Appeal Board during
February 2011 through December 2011.

The attached index shows claim number, name and address of claimant and the amount requested
in the claim.

Sincerel

A

[ / r:w// > A
Michael Fitzgerald / §
Chairperson

STATE APPEAL BOARD

MF:jdb
Attachment

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THE ENCLOSED BY SIGNING BELOW AND RETURNING A
COPY OF THIS LETTER TO JOSEPH BARRY, DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT.

Secretary of the Senate

DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT CaPITOL BUILDING. RoOM 13 DES MOINES. lowa 50319
Website: www.dom.state.ia.us Phone (515) 281-3322 Fax (515) 242-5897

To see what state government is accomplishing for lowans, go to www resultsiowa.org




G100316

G11l0229

Glio24e6

G110247

G110248

G110249

G110300

G110323

G110359

G120006

G120028

G120097

DENIED GENERAL
SUBMITTED
February 2Cil through December 2011

FULLNAME
Allison Bogaard

Dillow Law PC

Newport & Newport
PLC

Jane M. Wright
Charles F. Elles
Bikakis, Hayne,
Arnescon, Hindman &
Hisey

Kenneth Patrick Pirc
Crawford & Crawford,
Inc.- Justin
Crawford

Jerri Charlene Hill
David McManis 0D,
P.C. d/b/a American

Eyecare

Frank W. Sedlacek
Inc

Jerri Charlene Hill

Sumner

Davenport

Forest City

Bettendorf

Sioux City

Cedar Rapids

Adair

Liscomb

Burlington

Swisher

Liscomb

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

In

IA

CLAIIS BY THE STATE APPEAL BOARD
TO THE &5TH GENERAL ASSEMBLY

travel meals

Legal Fees

Att, Fees

Atty Fees

Atty Fees

Atty Fees

Backpay

refund

request

Atty Fees

Medicade

Reimbursement

Refund

Reguest

Atty Fees

$145.90

$128.40

$126.00

$198.00

$260.20

$242.40

$128.93

£1,122.50

$572,000.00

$326.14

$1,112.50



